
Expenses for Minister John Halligan TD May 2017  

Foreign Travel  

  

Dates  Purpose of Travel  Travel Details  Amount Paid  Total  

  
May 2017  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
May 2017 
 
 

Formal  
Competitiveness  
Council on Space  
& Research,  
Brussels  
 
 
 
 
 
Informal 
Competitiveness 
Council, Malta 
 

Flights  
  
Hotel  
  
Travel/Subs 
 
 
 
 
 
Flights 

€183.46  
  
€312.98  
  
€307.50  
 
 
 
 
 
€513.64 
 

  
  
  
  
€803.94  
 
 
 
 
 
€513.64* 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

*Minister Halligan did not attend the Informal Competitiveness Meeting in Malta due to prior 

commitments in his diary   


