Expenses for Minister John Halligan TD May 2017

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
May 2017	Formal Competitiveness	Flights	€183.46	
,	Council on Space & Research,	Hotel	€312.98	
	Brussels	Travel/Subs	€307.50	€803.94
May 2017	Informal Competitiveness Council, Malta	Flights	€513.64	€513.64*

^{*}Minister Halligan did not attend the Informal Competitiveness Meeting in Malta due to prior commitments in his diary